Plasti-Co Equipment Company
51100 Grand River Ave, Wixom, MI 48393
Phone: (810) 227-2266 or (800) 521-0704
Fax: (810) 227-5566
Stock Screw Tip Inventory
Heavily Discounted Pricing
Fast Delivery 1st Come/ 1st Serve
Sold As Is
Valves QTY Size OEM Description
AR-7-30M-V-12421 2 30 ARBURG 30MM ARBURG  3 PC.P-700 SCREW TIP ASSEMBLY
AR-7-35M-V-12422-C 1 35 ARBURG 35MM ARBURG  3 PC.P-700 SCREW TIP ASSEMBLY
AR-7HP-35M-V-12422 1 35 ARBURG 35MM ARBURG HIGH POLISH 3 PC.P-700 SCREW TIP ASSEMBLY
AP-7-36M-V-10687 1 36 ASIAN PACIFIC 36MM ASIAN PACIFIC 3 PC P-7000 SCREW TIP VALVE
AP-7-46M-V-10499 3 46 ASIAN PACIFIC 46MM AP 3 PC. SCREW TIP VALVE
AP-20R-46M-V-12068 1 46 ASIAN PACIFIC 46MM ASIAN PACIFIC 4PC  P-2000R SCREW TIP VALVE
AP-20R-60M-V-11678 1 60 ASIAN PACIFIC 60MM ASIAN PACIFIC 4PC  P-2000R SCREW TIP VALVE
AR-30-55M-V-6974 2 ARBURG 55MM ARBURG C-3000 3PC. CARBIDE PIN TIP VALVE
AP-7R-60M-V-9924 1 60 ASIAN PACIFIC 60MM ASIAN PLASTIC 3PC RING FLOW VALVE ASSY.
AP-7-67M-V-9212 1 67 ASIAN PACIFIC 67MM ASIAN PACIFIC 3PC P-700 SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY
AP-7CPM-75M-V-9139 1 75 ASIAN PACIFIC 75MM AP 3 PC. CPM SCREW TIP VALVE
AJ-7-104-V-VM9-13791 3 1 1/4" AUTOJECTOR
1-1/4" AUTOJECTORE - P-700-VM9” HIGH ABRASION GENERAL-PURPOSE 3 PIECE / FREE FLOW: DESIGNED WITH GENEROUS FLOW
VOLUMES AND DIRECT FLOWING, HIGHLY POLISHED FLOW PATHS. MANUFACTURED FROM PLASTI-CO’S V-MAX-9 TOOL STEEL
OFFERING VERY HIGH WEAR, MODERATE CORROSION RESISTANCE PROPERTIES A POWDER METAL PRODUCT USING HIGH
LEVELS OF VANADIUM CARBIDE COMBINED WITH MODERATE LEVELS OF CHROMIUM. COMPARABLE TO OTHER HIGH VANADIUM
POWDER METAL STEEL WITH THE V-MAX ENHANCEMENTS, HEAT-TREATED.
AJ-7-106-V-16032 2 1 3/4 " AUTOJECTOR 1-3/4 "AUTOJECTOR P-700 3PC.SCREW TIP VALVE
AJ-7-104-V-13791 3 1-1/4" AUTOJECTOR 1-1/4"AUTOJECTOR P-700 3PC.SCREW TIP VALVE
BAT-7-18M-V-VM9-12657 1 18 BATTENFELD 18MM BATTENFELD  3-PIECE SCREW TIP ASSEMBLY P-700
BAT-W3-45M-V-6516 1 45 BATTENFELD 45MM BNATTENFIELD W-3000 SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY
BOY-7-22M-V-10165 5 22 BOY 22MM BOY 3 PC. P-700  SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY
BOY-7-36M-V-10916 1 36 BOY 36MM BOY SCREW TIP ASSEMBLY P-700 TYPE
BOY-7-42M-V-16182 1 42 BOY 42MM BOY FREE FLOW, P-700 SCREW TIP VALVE
BOY-7-48M-V-16304 1 48 BOY
48MM BOY P-700” GENERAL-PURPOSE- 3-PIECE / FREE FLOW: DESIGNED WITH GENEROUS FLOW VOLUMES AND DIRECT
FLOWING, HIGHLY POLISHED FLOW PATHS.
CH-7-52M-V-9363 1 52 CHEN 52MM CHEN HSONG 3 PC.  P-700 SCREW TIP VALVE
CNV-RS-7-18M-V-6871 4 18 CINCINNATI 18MM CINCINNATI ROBOSHOT P-700 SCREW TIP FREE-FLOW
CNV-7-18M-V-12174 1 18 CINCINNATI 18MM CINCINNATI VISTA 3 PC. HIGH POLISH VALVE
CNV-7-18M-V 2 18 CINCINNATI
18MM CINCINNATI VISTA SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY, M10X1.0 LH THREAD, “P-700” GENERAL-PURPOSE- 3-PIECE / FREE FLOW:
DESIGNED WITH GENEROUS FLOW VOLUMES AND DIRECT FLOWING, HIGHLY POLISHED FLOW PATHS. MANUFACTURED FROM H-
13 TOOL STEEL THAT IS HEAT-TREATED AS WELL AS ION NITRIDE SURFACE HARDENED FOR ADDED WEAR PROTECTION.
CNV-7-22M-V-7060 1 22 CINCINNATI 22MM CINCINNATI VISTA 3PC SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY
CRS-7CPM-26M-V-10071 3 26 CINCINNATI 26MM CINCINNATI ROBO SHOT CPM SCREW TIP VALVE ASSY.
CRS-7-26M-V-10071 1 26 CINCINNATI 26MM CINCINNATI ROBOSHOT 3-PIECE TIP ASSEMBLY P-700
CNV-20R-28M-V 2 28 CINCINNATI 28MM CINCI P2000 SCREW TIP ASSEMBLY
CRS-7CPM-28M-V-10072 1 28 CINCINNATI 28MM CINCINNATI ROBOSHOT 3 PC. SCREW TIP VALVE
CNV-7CPM-28M-V-4888 2 28 CINCINNATI 28MM CINCINNATI SENTRU SCREW TIP VALVE
CNF-20R-30M-V-13669 1 30 CINCINNATI 30MM CINCY FERROMATIC 4PC P-2000 SCREW TIP VALVE
CRS-7-32M-HP-V-4383 1 32 CINCINNATI 32MM CINCINNATI ROBO SHOT P-700 3PC.HIGH POLISH TIP
CNV-10-32M-V 1 32 CINCINNATI 32MM CINCINNATI VISTA 4 PC. P-1000 SCREW VALVE
CNV-20R-32M-V-7378 1 32 CINCINNATI 32MM CINCINNATI VISTA 4PC P-2000 SCREW TIP VALVE
CNV-ST-32-V-13738 1 32 CINCINNATI 32MM CINCINNATI VISTA SMEAR TIP
CNV-7-32M-V-14729C 7 32 CINCINNATI 32MM CINCINNATI VISTA/SENTRY P-700 SCREW TIP VALVE ASSY
CRS-7CPM-32M-V-10076 2 32 CINCINNATI 32MM ROBO-SHOT SCREW TIP ASSY. P-700 CPM-9V
CNV-7-35M-V-8748 1 35 CINCINNATI 35MM CINCINNATI VISTA 3PC P-700 SCREW TIP ASSEMBLY
CNF-7CPM-36M-V-10073 13 36 CINCINNATI 36MM CINCINNATI FANUC  3 PC. SCREW TIP VALVE
CNV-20R-36M-V-4541 2 36 CINCINNATI 36MM CINCINNATI VISTA  P-2000 SCREW TIP VALVE
CNF-7-36-V-10073 1 36 CINCINNATI 36MM CINCINNATI ROBOSHOT 3-PIECE SCREW TIP ASSEMBLY P-700
CNV-SS-40M-V-13285 2 40 CINCINNATI 40MM CINCINNATI SURE SHOT VALVE ASSEMBLY
CNV-CM2-40M-B 1 40 CINCINNATI 40MM CINCINNATI VISTA CM-2000 BALL CHECK
CNV-20R-40M-V-4773 9 40 CINCINNATI 40MM CINCINNATI VISTA P-2000R,4PC.TIP VALVE
CNV-7-40-V-8750-C 7 40 CINCINNATI 40MM CINCINNATI VISTA 3-PIECE SCREW TIP ASSEMBLY P-700 110 TON
CNS-20R-42M-V 1 42 CINCINNATI 42MM 4 PC P-2000 CINCINNATI SENTRY VALVE
CNS-20S-42M-V-5545 1 42 CINCINNATI 42MM CINCINNATI SENTRY  4 PC. P-2000 VALVE
CNF-7CPM-44M-V-10074 6 44 CINCINNATI 44MM CINCINNATI FANUC  3 PC. SCREW TIP VALVE
CNV-77-45M-V-13130 1 45 CINCINNATI 45MM CINCINNATI SPIN LOCK SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY
CNV-20R-45M-HRS-5466 7 45 CINCINNATI 45MM CINCINNATI VISTA  HRS STYLE SEAT P-2000R
CNV-7CPM-45M-V-8751 3 45 CINCINNATI 45MM CINCINNATI VISTA 3PC CPM SCREW TIP VALVE ASSY.
CNV-20R-45M-V-5466 6 45 CINCINNATI 45MM CINCINNATI VISTA 4PC P-2000R VALVE ASSEMBLY
CNV-20R-45M-RSB-5466 2 45 CINCINNATI 45MM CINCINNATI VISTA A11 REAR SEAT P-2000R 4PC.TIP
CNV-7-45-V-3931-C 5 45 CINCINNATI 45MM CINCINNATI VISTA P-700 3PC.SCREW TIP VALVE
CNR-20R-48M-V-6994 1 48 CINCINNATI 48MM CINCINNATI ROBO SHOT P-2000R 4PC.TIP VALVE
CNV-SS-50M-V-12373 4 50 CINCINNATI 50MM CINCINNATI SURE SHOT VALVE ASSEMBLY
CNV-20R-50M-V-4327 1 50 CINCINNATI 50MM CINCINNATI VISTA 4PC P-2000R SCREW TIP VALVE
CNV-7TS-55M-V-10641 1 55 CINCINNATI 55MM CINCINNATI VISTA 3 PC. THERMOSET  SCREW VALVE, RING FLOW
CNV-7-55-V-3164-C 2 55 CINCINNATI 55MM CINCINNATI VISTA 3PC P-700 SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY
CNV-20R-55M-V-4283 2 55 CINCINNATI 55MM CINCINNATI VISTA P-2000R 4PC. VALVE
CNV-20S-55M-V-4283 1 55 CINCINNATI 55MM CINCINNATI VISTA P-2000S 4PC. VALVE STRAIGHT CHECK RING
CNV-SS-55-V-12409 4 55 CINCINNATI 55MM CINCINNATI VISTA SURE SHOT SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY
CNV-7TS-55M-V-10716 1 55 CINCINNATI 55MM CINCINNATI MILACRON P-770 SCREW TIP ASSEMBLY M20X1.5 LH THREADS
CNV-SS-60M-V-12569 1 60 CINCINNATI 60MM CINCINNATI SURE SHOT VALVE ASSEMBLY
CNV-20R-60M-V-6232 1 60 CINCINNATI 60MM CINCINNATI VISTA P-2000R 4PC.SCREW TIP
CNV-7-65-V-TS-15503 1 65 CINCINNATI
65MM CINCINNATI 3PC SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY, CUSTOM THERMOSET RING FLOW DESIGN, “P-700” GENERAL-PURPOSE- 3-
PIECE / FREE FLOW: DESIGNED WITH GENEROUS FLOW VOLUMES AND DIRECT FLOWING, HIGHLY POLISHED FLOW PATHS.
MANUFACTURED FROM H-13 TOOL STEEL THAT IS HEAT-TREATED AS WELL AS ION NITRIDE SURFACE HARDENED FOR ADDED
WEAR PROTECTION.
Plasti-Co Equipment Company
51100 Grand River Ave, Wixom, MI 48393
Phone: (810) 227-2266 or (800) 521-0704
Fax: (810) 227-5566
Stock Screw Tip Inventory
Heavily Discounted Pricing
Fast Delivery 1st Come/ 1st Serve
Sold As Is
Valves QTY Size OEM Description
CNV-20R-65M-V-6475 1 65 CINCINNATI 65MM CINCINNATI VISTA 4PC P-2000R SCREW TIP VALVE
CNV-SS-65-V-12405 10 65 CINCINNATI 65MM CINCINNATI VISTA SURE SHOT SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY
CNV-20-9-65M-V-3586 3 65 CINCINNATI 65MM CINN VISTA TYPE 4 PIECE SCREW TIP ASSMBLY
CNV-SS-70M-V-12349 4 70 CINCINNATI 70MM CINCINNATI SURE SHOT VALVE ASSEMBLY
CNV-7-80-V-2062-C 1 80 CINCINNATI 80MM CINCINNATI VISTA 3 PC. P-700 SCREW TIP VALVE
CNV-SS-80M-V-11171 2 80 CINCINNATI 80MM CINCINNATI VISTA SURE SHOT VALVE ASSEMBLY
CNV-20-9-80M-V 1 80 CINCINNATI 80MM CINN VISTA TYPE P-900 SCREW TIP VALVE
CNV-20R-90M-V-4206 2 90 CINCINNATI 90MM CINCINNATI VISTA 4PC P-2000R SCREW TIP VALVE
CNV-7-90-V-2135-C 2 90 CINCINNATI 90MM CINCINNATI VISTA P-700 3PC.VALVE ASSEMBLY
CNV-7-100-V-9247-C 4 100 CINCINNATI 100MM CINCINNATI VISTA P-700 SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY
CNV-CM2-110M-V-8881 4 110 CINCINNATI 110 MM CINCINNATI VISTA BALL CHECK CM-2000
CNV-7-110-V-7351-C 1 110 CINCINNATI 110MM CINCINNATI VISTA 3 PC. P-700 SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY
CNV-7-160-V-12531-C 5 160 CINCINNATI 160MM CINCINNATI VISTA 3 PC. P-700 SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY
CNF-7-1 3/4-A-3 1 1 3/4" CINCINNATI 1 3/4" CINNCINATI P-700 TIP ASSY, 3/4"-16 THREAD
CNC-7-110-V-6238 1 1 5/8" CINCINNATI 1 5/8" CINCINNATI 3 PC.  P-700 SCREW TIP VALVE
CNC-7-2 1/2-B 1 2 1/2" CINCINNATI 2 1/2" CINCINNATI  BALL CHECK
CNC-20R-208-V-4555 2 2 1/2" CINCINNATI 2 1/2"CINCINNATI P-2000R 4PC.SCREW TIP VALVE
CIN-7-2.25-V-14250-C 4 2 1/4" CINCINNATI 2 1/4" CINCINNAIT 3 PC.  P-700 SCREW TIP VALVE
CNC-20R-212-V-5394 1 2 3/4" CINCINNATI 2-3/4"CINCINNATI P-2000R 4PC.SCREW TIP ASSEMBLY
CNC-7-200-V 2 2" CINCINNATI 2" CINCINNAIT 3 PC.  P-700 SCREW TIP VALVE
CNC-20R-200-V 4 2" CINCINNATI 2" CINCINNATI P-2000 4 PC. SCREW TIP VALVE
CIN-77-2.00-V-11848 1 2" CINCINNATI 2" CINCINNATI P-770 SPIN LOCK VALVE
CNC-20-308-V 1 3 1/2" CINCINNATI 3 1/2" CINCINNATI 4PC P-2000 SCREW TIP VALVE
CNC-SS-3.50-V-11384 4 3 1/2" CINCINNATI 3 1/2" CINCINNATI SURE SHOT VALVE - 1 1/2"-6 THREAD
CNC-7-308-B-4598 2 3 1/2" CINCINNATI 3 1/2"BALL CHECK 4 HOLES ROUND DISCHARGE 1 1/2"-6
CNC-8-304-V 3 3 1/4" CINCINNATI 3 1/4" CINCINNATI 4PC P-800 SCREW TIP VALVE
CNC-20R-304-V-5284 2 3 1/4" CINCINNATI 3 1/4"CINCINNATI 4PC. P-2000R SCREW TIP VALVE
CNC-30-304-V-5640 1 3 1/4" CINCINNATI 3 1/4"CINCINNATI P-3000 3PC.CARBIDE PIN VALVE TIP
EG-8-208-V-2988 2 2 1/2" EGAN 2 1/2"EGAN P-800 4PC. SCREW TIP ASSEMBLY
EG-20-300-V 1 3" EGAN 3" EGAN 4 PC. P-2000 SCREW TIP VALVE
EG-20R-408-V 1 4 1/2" EGAN 4 1/2" EGAN P-2000 4PC SCREW TIP ASSY.
EG-7-600-V 1 6" EGAN 6" EGAN 3 PC. P-700 SCREW TIP VALVE
EN-7-18M-V-B-6048 1 18 ENGEL 18MM ENGEL 3 PC. SCREW  TIP VALVE
EN-7-18-V-12984 5 18 ENGEL 18MM ENGEL SCREW TIP P-700 SCREW TIP VALVE
EN-7-25-V-12983 3 25 ENGEL 25MM ENGEL SCREW TIP P-700 SCREW TIP VALVE
EN-7-30-V-VM8-16616 3 30 ENGEL 30MM ENGEL 3-PIECE SCREW TIP ASSEMBLY P-700
EN-7-32-V-13014 7 32 ENGEL 32MM ENGEL SCREW TIP P-700 SCREW TIP VALVE
EN-20R-35M-V-10480 1 35 ENGEL 35MM ENGEL P-2000R 4PC. SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY
EN-7-40M-V-12869 7 40 ENGEL 40MM ENGEL SCREW TIP P-700 SCREW TIP VALVE
EN-20R-40M-V-7464 2 40 ENGEL 40MM ENGLE P-2000R 4PC. SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY
EN-20R-40M-V-11151-SP 2 40 ENGEL 40MM ENGLE P-2000R SPECIAL SCREW TIP VALVE- LONGER
EN-7-45M-V-15294 1 45 ENGEL 45MM ENGEL 3 PC.  P-700 FREE FLOW SCREW TIP VALVE
EN-7-45M-V-5181 1 45 ENGEL 45MM ENGEL 3 PC.  P-700 SCREW TIP VALVE
EN-20R-45M-V-6511 4 45 ENGEL 45MM ENGEL P-2000R 4PC. SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY
EN-7-45-V-5181-C 3 45 ENGEL 45MM ENGEL P-700 3 PIECE FREE FLOW DESIGN SCREW TIP VALVE
EN-7-45M-V-11459 9 45 ENGEL 45MM ENGEL SCREW TIP  P-700 SCREW TIP VALVE
EN-20R-50M-V-5266 7 50 ENGEL 50MM ENGEL 4 PC. P-2000 SCREW TIP VALVE
EN-7-50M-V-4617 1 50 ENGEL 50MM ENGEL P-700  SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY
EN-7-50M-V-12870 3 50 ENGEL 50MM ENGEL SCREW TIP P-700 SCREW TIP VALVE
EN-10-55M-V 1 55 ENGEL 55MM ENGEL 4 PC.  P-1000 SCREW TIP VALVE
EN-20R-55M-V-5263 4 55 ENGEL 55MM ENGEL P-2000R 4PC. SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY
EN-7-60M-V-5329 6 60 ENGEL 60MM ENGEL 3 PC. P-700 SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY
EN-20R-60M-V-5039 2 60 ENGEL 60MM ENGEL P-2000R 4PC. SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY
EN-20R-60M-V-9381-FF 1 60 ENGEL 60MM ENGEL P-2000R CUSTOM LENGHT SCREW VALVE FLAT FACE CR,RS.
EN-7-60M-V-11322-CUSTOM 1 60 ENGEL 60MM ENGEL P-700 3 PC. FREE FLOW SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY, CUSTOM EXTENDED LENGHT.
EN-7-60M-V-12872 9 60 ENGEL 60MM ENGEL SCREW TIP P-700 SCREW TIP VALVE
EN-SS-60M-V-11885 3 60 ENGEL 60MM ENGEL SURE SHOT VALVE , RH THREAD
EN-20R-70M-V-4879 1 70 ENGEL 70MM ENGEL P-2000R 4PC. RIGHT HAND TIP VALVE
EN-7-70M-V-11337-CUSTOM 1 70 ENGEL 70MM ENGEL P-700 3 PIECE SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY WITH ADDED LENGHT AND 15 DEG CUSTOM NOSE ANGLE
EN-7-70M-V-12880-C 5 70 ENGEL 70MM ENGEL SCREW TIP P-700 SCREW TIP VALVE
EN-20R-80M-V-9631 3 80 ENGEL 80MM ENGEL P-2000 SCREW  TIP VALVE (LONGER)
EN-20R-80M-V 1 80 ENGEL 80MM ENGEL P-2000R 4 PC. SCREW TIP VALVE
EN-20S-80M-V-4749 1 80 ENGEL 80MM ENGEL P-2000R 4 PC. SCREW TIP VALVE, STRAIGHT CHECK RING
EN-7-80M-V-9479 1 80 ENGEL 80MM ENGEL P-700,3PC. SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY
EN-77-80M-V-13785 4 80 ENGEL 80MM ENGEL SPIN LOCK  SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY
EN-SS-80M-V-12713 11 80 ENGEL 80MM ENGEL SURE SHOT VALVE ASSEMBLY
EN-20R-85M-V 4 85 ENGEL 85MM ENGEL 4 PC.  P-2000 SCREW TIP VALVE
EN-SS-85M-V-11588 7 85 ENGEL 85MM ENGEL SURE SHOT VALVE
EN-7-90-V-12555-C 2 90 ENGEL
90MM ENGEL P-700 SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY, 3 PIECE FREE FLOW DESGIN, MANUFACTURED FROM H13 HEAT-TREATED AND
NITIRDED TOOL STEEL.
EN-SS-90M-V-11742 1 90 ENGEL 90MM ENGEL SURE SHOT VALVE
EN-7-105M-V-7725 3 105 ENGEL 105MM ENGEL SCREW TIP ASSEMBLY 3 PIECE DESIGN
EN-77-105M-V-9401 8 105 ENGEL 105MM ENGEL SPIN LOCK  SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY
EN-SS-120M-V-11594 2 120 ENGEL 120MM ENGEL SURE-SHOT SCREW TIP VALVE
EN-SS-135-V-12441 2 135 ENGEL 135MM ENGEL SURE-SHOT SCREW TIP VALVE WITH OLDER M64 X 2.0 FINE THREAD
EN-SS-150-V-11937 1 150 ENGEL 150MM ENGEL SURE-SHOT SCREW TIP VALVE
EN-SS-180-V-11991 1 180 ENGEL 180MM ENGEL SURE-SHOT SCREW TIP VALVE
FA-8-4.75-V 2 4 3/4" FARREL 4 3/4" FARREL 4 PC. P-800 SCREW TIP VALVE
GS-7-105M-V-3115 1 105 GOLDSTAR 105MM GOLDSTAR P-700 3 PC. SCREW VALVE
HA-7-45M-V-14159 7 45 HAITIAN 45MM HAITIAN P-700 SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY.
Plasti-Co Equipment Company
51100 Grand River Ave, Wixom, MI 48393
Phone: (810) 227-2266 or (800) 521-0704
Fax: (810) 227-5566
Stock Screw Tip Inventory
Heavily Discounted Pricing
Fast Delivery 1st Come/ 1st Serve
Sold As Is
Valves QTY Size OEM Description
HA-7-80-PX900-V-12430 1 80 HAITIAN 80MM HAITIAN P-700 SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY MANUFACTURED FROM PX900 HIGH ABRASION TOOL STEEL.
HA-7-90-MS-16123 2 90 HAITIAN 90MM HAITIAN P-700 VALVE MIXING SPACER
HA-7-90-V-10903 1 90 HAITIAN 90MM HAITIAN 3-PIECE SCREW TIP ASSEMBLY P-700
HA-7-110-V-14489 1 110 HAITIAN
110MM HAITIAN P-700 SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY MANUFACTURED FROM H13 HEAT-TREATED AND NITRIDE STEEL. THIS VALVE
IS DESIGNED BY REMOVING THE LENGHT OF A 140MM LONG OEM SPACER AND IS THAT MUCH SHORTER.
HA-7-110-V-14488 1 110 HAITIAN
110MM HAITIAN P-700 SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY MANUFACTURED FROM H13 HEAT-TREATED AND NITRIDE STEEL. THIS VALVE
IS DESIGNED BY REMOVING THE LENGTH OF A 175MM LONG OEM SPACER AND IS THAT MUCH SHORTER.
HA-7-120M-VM9-V-16764 1 120 HAITIAN 120MM HAITIAN 3PC. P-700 SCREW TIP ASSEMBLY ALL PARTS  FROM PM9
HPM-7-35M-V-9872 1 35 HPM 35MM HPM 3 PC. P-700  SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMLBY
HPM-7-48-V-13706-C 1 48 HPM 48MM HPM / YIZUMI  P-700 3 PIECE FREE FLOW DESIGN SCREW TIP VALVE
HPM-20R-60M-V 1 60 HPM 60MM HPM 4 PC. P-2000 SCREW TIP VALVE
HPM-7-76-V-15014 1 76 HPM
76MM HPM P-700 GENERAL-PURPOSE- 3-PIECE / FREE FLOW: DESIGNED WITH GENEROUS FLOW VOLUMES AND DIRECT
FLOWING, HIGHLY POLISHED FLOW PATHS. MANUFACTURED FROM H-13 TOOL STEEL THAT IS HEAT-TREATED AS WELL AS ION
NITRIDE SURFACE HARDENED FOR ADDED WEAR PROTECTION.
HPM-SS-90M-V-13615 2 90 HPM 90MM HPM SURE SHOT VALVE ASSEMBLY
HPM-20R-125M-V 2 125 HPM 125MM HPM P-2000R  4 PC. SCREW TIP VALVE
HPM-20R-208-V 3 2 1/2" HPM 2 1/2" HPM P-2000 4PC SCREW TIP VALVE
HPM-7-2 1/2-A 1 2 1/2" HPM 2 1/2" HPM P-700 TIP ASSY, 1 1/8"-7 THREAD
HPM-7-202-V-11803 1 2 1/4" HPM 2 1/4" HPM SCREW TIP VALVE, P-700 FREE FLOW DESIGN
HPM-7-2 3/4-V-13650 1 2 3/4" HPM 2 3/4" HPM SCREW TIP VALVE, P-700
HPM-7-4.5-V-3209-C 2 4 1/2" HPM
4 1/2"” HPM P-700 3 PIECE FREE FLOW DESIGN SCREW TIP VALVE STANDARD OLDER MACHINE LENGTH, MANUFACTURED FROM
H13 HEAT-TREATED AND NITRIDE TOOL STEEL.
HPM-20R-408-V-4602 1 4 1/2" HPM 4 1/2"HPM P-2000R 4PC. SCREW TIP ASSEMBLY
HPM-20R-400-V-4984 3 4" HPM 4" HPM OEM STYLE P-2000R 4PC.SCREW TIP VALVE
HPM-CM2-5.25-10187 1 5 1/4" HPM 5 1/4" HPM CM-2000 BALL CHECK ASSY.
HPM-7-504-V-6194 3 5 1/4" HPM CUSTOM 5 1/4" HPM SCREW VALVE 3 1/2" LONGER
HPM-7-6.00-V-14318 1 6" HPM 6" HPM 3 PIECE FREE FLOW SCREW TIP VALVE, 16.011" OAL LONG DESIGN FOR HIGH FLOW
HU-7-25M-V-8914 1 25 HUSKY 25MM HUSKY 3 PC. P-700  SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY
HU-7-42M-V-7067 1 42 HUSKY 42MM HUSKY 3 PC. P-700 SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY
HU-7-70-V-8913-C 1 70 HUSKY 70MM HUSKY 3 PC. P-700 SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY
HU-SS-70M-V-15187 1 70 HUSKY 70MM HUSKY SURE-SHOT SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY, SUPPLIED WITH REMOVABLE END PIECE
HU-SS-85M-V-13688 1 85 HUSKY 85MM HUSKY SURE-SHOT SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY
HU-7-130M-V-3703 1 130 HUSKY 130MM HUSKY 3 PC.  P-700 SCREW TIP VALVE
IM-FV-4.25-V-16434 1 4 1/4" IMPCO 4 1/4" IMPCO SCREW TIP FILTER VALVE
JACO-20R-1 3/8-V-10494 1 1 3/8" JACI 1 3/8" JACO 4 PC. SCREW TIP VALVE
JSW-77-22M-V-11988 4 22 JSW 22MM J.S.W 3PC. P-770 SCREW TIP VALVE ASSY SPIN - LOCK
JSW-20R-22M-V-7812 2 22 JSW 22MM JSW P-2000R 4PC. SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY
JSW-20R-25M-V-9414 2 25 JSW 25MM JSW P-2000 SCREW TIP VALVE (BLUNT NOSE)
JSW-77-35M-V 1 35 JSW 35MM JSW 3PC. P-770 SPIN-LOCK SCREW TIP
JSW-20-40M-VSP 3 40 JSW 40 MM JSW P-2000  SCREW TIP ASSEMBLY SPICAL
JSW-7-40M-V-9V 1 40 JSW 40MM J.S.W SCREW TIP ASSY P-700 FREE FLOW CPM-9V
JSW-20R-40M-V-2917 4 40 JSW 40MM JSW P-2000R 4PC. SCREW TIP VALVE
JSW-7-40M-V-5349 2 40 JSW 40MM JSW P-700 3PC.  SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY
JSW-77L-40M-V-7123 1 40 JSW 40MM JSW P-77L 2PC. SPIN LOCK VALVE
JSW-20R-40M-V-9738 1 40 JSW 40MM JSW SPECIAL 4 PC. SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY
JSW-77-40M-V-3010 3 40 JSW 40MM JSW SPIN-LOCK SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY
JSW-20R-51M-V-6910 1 51 JSW 51MM JSW P-2000R 4PC. SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY
JSW-77-51M-V-13101 1 51 JSW 51MM JSW P-770 3 PC.  SPIN LOCK SCREW TIP VALVE
JSW-20R-53M-V-4294 2 53 JSW 53MM JSW P-2000R 4PC. SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY
JSW-20-9-53M-V 1 53 JSW 53MM JSW P-900 4 PC.  SHORT VALVE ASSEMBLY
JSW-20R-53M-V-6541 1 53 JSW 53MM SPECIAL JSW P-2000R SCREW TIP ASSY.
JSW-20R-56M-V-5966 2 56 JSW 56MM JSW P-2000R 4PC. SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY
JSW-7-58-V-VM8-2985 1 58 JSW 58MM JSW 3-PIECE SCREW TIP ASSEMBLY P-700
JSW-7-68M-V-2568 1 68 JSW 68MM JSW 3 PC. P-700  SCREW TIP VALVE
JSW-77-76M-V-14065 1 76 JSW 76MM JSW SCREW TIP ASSY. P-770 SPIN LOCK
JSW-20R-100M-V-5785 1 100 JSW 100MM JSW 4 PC. P-2000R SCREW TIP VALVE
KA-7-36M-V-7146 1 36 KAWAGUCHI 36MM KAWAGUCHI P-700 3PC. SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY
KA-20R-40M-V-4865 1 40 KAWAGUCHI 40MM KAWAGUCHI P-2000R 4PC.SCREW TIP VALVE
KA-7-45-V-6354 1 45 KAWAGUCHI 45MM KAWAGUCHI 3 PC. P-700 SCREW TIP VALVE
KA-20R-50M-V-5031 1 50 KAWAGUCHI 50MM KAWAGUCHI P-2000R 4PC.SCREW TIP VALVE
KA-7-60M-V-10294 1 60 KAWAGUCHI 60MM KAWAGUCHI  P-700 SCREW TIP ASSEMBLY
KA-7-80M-V-9178 1 80 KAWAGUCHI 80MM KAWAGUCHI 3PC. P-700 SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY
KM-7-18M-V-7707 3 18 KRAUSE MAFFEI 18MM KRAUSE-MAFFEI P-700 SCREW TIP ASSY.
KM-7-40M-V-4461 1 40 KRAUSE MAFFEI 40MM KRAUSE MAFFEI  3 PIECE FREE FLOW SCREW TIP VALVE, P-700
KM-7R-75M-V-11047 6 75 KRAUSE MAFFEI 75MM CUSTOM KRAUSE MAFFEI THERMOSET SCREW TIP VALVE
KM-7R-90M-V-13902 1 90 KRAUSE MAFFEI 90MM CUSTOM KRAUSE MAFFEI THERMOSET 3PC P-700 SCREW TIP VALVE
KM-7-105M-V-13135 2 105 KRAUSE MAFFEI 105MM KRAUSE MAFFEI P-700  SCREW TIP
KM-7-115-V-12931 4 115 KRAUSE MAFFEI 115MM KRAUS MAFFEI P-700 3 PC. SCREW TIP VALVE
KM-SS-120-V-17140 1 120 KRAUSE MAFFEI 120MM KRAUSE MAFFEI SURE SHOT SCREW TIP ASSEMBLY
KM-20S-165-V-15163 1 165 KRAUSE MAFFEI 165MM KRAUSE MAFFEI 4-PIECE SCREW TIP ASSEMBLY
MIT-7-28-V-12071-C 7 28 MITSUBISHI
28MM MITSUBISHI P-700 3PC DESIGN SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY MANUFACTURED FROM H13 HEAT-TREATED AND NITRIDED
TOOL STEEL.
MIT-77-28M-V-6830 1 28 MITSUBISHI 28MM MITSUBISHI P-770 SPIN-LOCK VALVE ASSEMBLY
MIT-7-36M-V-11366-C 8 36 MITSUBISHI 36MM MITSUBSHI P-700 3PC SCREW TIP ASSEMBLY
MIT-7CPM-36M-V 1 36 MITSUBISHI 36MM MITSUBSHI P-7CPM 3PC SCREW TIP ASSEMBLY
MIT-77-40-V-9847-C 5 40 MITSUBISHI
40MM MITSUBISHI P-770 3PC INTERLOCKING RING DESIGN SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY MANUFACTURED FROM H13 HEAT-
TREATED AND NITRIDED TOOL STEEL.
MIT-7-45-V-6130-C 7 45 MITSUBISHI
45MM MITSUBISHI P-700 3PC DESIGN SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY MANUFACTURED FROM H13 HEAT-TREATED AND NITRIDED
TOOL STEEL.
MIT-20R-45M-V-4576 4 45 MITSUBISHI 45MM MITUBISHI P-2000 4PC.SCREW TIP VALVE
Plasti-Co Equipment Company
51100 Grand River Ave, Wixom, MI 48393
Phone: (810) 227-2266 or (800) 521-0704
Fax: (810) 227-5566
Stock Screw Tip Inventory
Heavily Discounted Pricing
Fast Delivery 1st Come/ 1st Serve
Sold As Is
Valves QTY Size OEM Description
MIT-20S-45M-V-4576 2 45 MITSUBISHI 45MM MITUBISHI P-2000S 4PC.SCREW TIP VALVE
MIT-20R-50M-V-4430 5 50 MITSUBISHI 50MM MITSUBISHI P-2000R 4PC.SCREW TIP VALVE
MIT-7-50-V-7932-C 5 50 MITSUBISHI
50MM MITSUBISHI P-700 3PC DESIGN SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY MANUFACTURED FROM H13 HEAT-TREATED AND NITRIDED
TOOL STEEL.
MIT-7-57-V-7145-C 5 57 MITSUBISHI
57MM MITSUBISHI P-700 3PC DESIGN SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY MANUFACTURED FROM H13 HEAT-TREATED AND NITRIDED
TOOL STEEL.
MIT-20R-62M-V-4577 4 62 MITSUBISHI 62MM MITSUBISHI P-2000R 4PC.SCREW TIP VALVE
MIT-77-62-V-9354-C 2 62 MITSUBISHI
62MM MITSUBISHI P-770 3PC INTERLOCKING RING DESIGN SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY MANUFACTURED FROM H13 HEAT-
TREATED AND NITRIDED TOOL STEEL.
MIT-20R-80M-V-6297 3 80 MITSUBISHI 80MM MITSUBISHI P-2000R 4PC SCREW TIP ASSY.
MIT-7-80-V-4852-C 4 80 MITSUBISHI
80MM MITSUBISHI P-700 3PC DESIGN SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY MANUFACTURED FROM H13 HEAT-TREATED AND NITRIDED
TOOL STEEL.
MIT-77-80-V-8857-C 6 80 MITSUBISHI
80MM MITSUBISHI P-770 3PC INTERLOCKING RING DESIGN SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY MANUFACTURED FROM H13 HEAT-
TREATED AND NITRIDED TOOL STEEL.
MIT-20R-90M-V-6298 3 90 MITSUBISHI 90MM MITSUBISHI P-2000R 4PC.VALVE ASSEMBLY
MIT-77-90-V-11194-C 4 90 MITSUBISHI
90MM MITSUBISHI P-770 3PC INTERLOCKING RING DESIGN SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY MANUFACTURED FROM H13 HEAT-
TREATED AND NITRIDED TOOL STEEL.
MIT-77-120-V-12022-C 4 120 MITSUBISHI
120MM MITSUBISHI P-770 3PC INTERLOCKING RING DESIGN SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY MANUFACTURED FROM H13 HEAT-
TREATED AND NITRIDED TOOL STEEL.
MIT-77-120M-V-12022 1 120 MITSUBISHI 120MM MITSUBISHI P-770 3PC.SPIN LOCK VALVE
MIT-77-135M-V-4618 1 135 MITSUBISHI 135MM MITSUBISHI P-770 3PC.SPIN LOCK VALVE
MIT-77-135M-V-4618-C 4 135 MITSUBISHI 135MM MITSUBISHI P-770 3PC.SPIN LOCK VALVE
MP-7-30M-V-8516 1 30 MULTI-PLAS 30MM MULTI-PLAS P-700  SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY
MP-7-34M-V 1 34 MULTI-PLAS 34MM MULTI PLAS P-700 SCREW TIP ASSEMBLY
NA-OEM-90M-V-2878 1 90 NATCO 90MM NATCO OEM 5PC.VALVE TIP ASSEMBLY
NA-7-2 1/4-V-S 2 2 1/4" NATCO 2 1/4" NATCO P-700 WITH 1 1/2"-6 L.H. THREAD
NA-7-2 1/4-V-8531 1 2 1/4" NATCO 2 1/4"NATCO P-700 3PC. VALVE 1"-8 LH THREAD
NEG-7-28M-V-4343 1 28 NEGRI BOSSI 28M NEGRI BOSSI 3 PC. P-700 SCREW TIP VALVE
NEG-7-32M-V-4380 1 32 NEGRI BOSSI 32MM NEGRI BOSSI 3 PC.  P-700 SCREW TIP VALVE
NEG-77-32M-V-11332 1 32 NEGRI BOSSI 32MM NEGRI BOSSI 3 PC.  P-770  SPIN LOCK SCREW TIP VALVE
NEG-7-52M-V-12620 1 52 NEGRI BOSSI 52MM NEGRI-BOSSEI P-700 3PC. SCREW TIP VALVE ASSY
NEG-7-100-V-OEM-15169 2 100 NEGRI BOSSI
100MM NEGRI BOSSI SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY “P-700” GENERAL-PURPOSE- 3-PIECE / FREE FLOW: DESIGNED WITH
GENEROUS FLOW VOLUMES AND DIRECT FLOWING, HIGHLY POLISHED FLOW PATHS. MANUFACTURED FROM H-13 TOOL STEEL
THAT IS HEAT-TREATED AS WELL AS ION NITRIDE SURFACE HARDENED FOR ADDED WEAR PROTECTION.
NES-7-28M-V-8950 1 28 NESTAL 28MM NESTAL 3 PC. P-700 SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY
NES-7-40M-V-9655 1 40 NESTAL 40MM NESTAL SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY
NES-7-50M-V-B-5240 1 50 NESTAL 50MM NESTAL 3 PC. P-700 SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY
NE-7-24M-CPM-V-13800 1 24 NETSTAL 24MM NETSTAL CPM P-700 3 PC. SCREW TIP VALVE
NEW-7-100M-V-3094 1 100 NEW BRITAIN 100MM NEW BRITAIN P-700 3PC. SCREW TIP VALVE
NB-7-1 1/4-V-16043 2 1 1/4" NEWBURY 1 1/4" NEWBURY 3 PC. FREE FLOW  P-700 SCREW TIP VALVE
NB-7-1 3/4-V-12967 2 1 3/4" NEWBURY 1 3/4" NEWBURY 3 PC.  P-700 SCREW TIP VALVE
NB-7-100-V 5 1" NEWBURY 1" NEWBURY 3 PC. P-700 FREE FLOW SCREW TIP VALVE
NBS-20-9-100-V 1 1" NEWBURY 1"NEWBURY 4 PC. P-2000 VALVE
NB-7-2 1/4-V-11235 1 2 1/4" NEWBURY 2 1/4" NEWBURY 3 PC.  P-700 SCREW TIP VALVE
NB-7-.750-V-8993 2 3/4" NEWBURY 3/4" NUWBURY 3 PC. P-700 SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY
NB-CM-.750-B-5517 1 3/4" NEWBURY 3/4"NEWBERRY BALL CHECK .490"WIDE DISCHARGE
NB-7C-.750-V-SP 2 3/4" NEWBURY 3/4" SPECIAL NEWBERRY 3 PC P-700C VALVE NOT STANDARD
NG-20R-52M-V 2 52 NIGATA 52MM NIIGATA 4PC. SCREW TIP VALVE P-2000
NG-20R-68M-V 2 68 NIGATA 68MM NIIGATA 4 PC. P-2000 SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY
NG-20R-82M-V-11127 1 82 NIGATA 82MM NIIGATA P-2000R 4PC. SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY
NIG-20R-40M-V-6066 2 40 NIIGATA 40MM NIIGATA P-2000R 4PC. SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY
NIG-20R-52M-V-5194 1 52 NIIGATA 52MM NIIGATA P-2000R 4PC SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY
NIG-20R-60M-V-5193 1 60 NIIGATA 60MM NIIGATA P-2000R 4PC. SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY
NIG-7-68M-V-12829 1 68 NIIGATA 68MM NIIGATA P-700 3 PC. SCREW TIP VALVE
NI-77-16M-V-12952 3 16 NISSEI 16MM NISSEI P-770 SCREW TIP ASSEMBLY, FOR A VERTICAL MACHINE
NI-20-19M-V-3561 1 19 NISSEI 19MM NISSEI P2000 4PC. SCREW TIP VALVE
NI-77-22-V-TACT-9133-C 7 22 NISSEI
22MM NISSEI P-770 3PC. INTERLOCKING RING DESIGN SCREW TIP VALVE FITS TACT CONTROL MACHINES, W/ M10 X 1.5 LH
THREAD
NI-7-22M-V-8189 1 22 NISSEI 22MM NISSEI SCREW TIP ASSY. P-700 FREE FLOW
NI-7-26M-V-12399-C 10 26 NISSEI
26MM NISSEI P-700 3 PIECE FREE FLOW DESIGN SCREW TIP VALVE FITS NEWER TACT CONTROL MACHINES W/ M12 X 1.75 LH
THREAD
NI-7-26-V-12476-C 4 26 NISSEI
26MM NISSEI P-700 3 PIECE FREE FLOW DESIGN SCREW TIP VALVE FITS OLDER PRE TACT CONTROL MACHINES W/ TR14 X 2.0 LH
THREAD
NI-7-26M-V-12476 1 26 NISSEI
26MM NISSEI P-700 3 PIECE FREE FLOW DESIGN SCREW TIP VALVE FITS OLDER PRE TACT CONTROL MACHINES W/ TR14 X 2.0 LH
THREAD
NI-77-26-V-TACT-12448-C 8 26 NISSEI
26MM NISSEI P-770 3PC. INTERLOCKING RING DESIGN SCREW TIP VALVE FITS TACT CONTROL MACHINES, W/ M12 X 1.75 LH
THREAD
NI-7-28-V-TACT-8792-C 8 28 NISSEI
28MM NISSEI P-700 3 PIECE FREE FLOW DESIGN SCREW TIP VALVE FITS NEWER TACT CONTROL MACHINES W/ M14 X 2.0 LH
THREAD
NI-7-28-V-9894-C 9 28 NISSEI
28MM NISSEI P-700 3 PIECE FREE FLOW DESIGN SCREW TIP VALVE FITS OLDER PRE TACT CONTROL MACHINES W/ TR14 X 2.0 LH
THREAD
NI-77-28-V-7269-C 2 28 NISSEI
28MM NISSEI P-770 3PC. INTERLOCKING RING DESIGN SCREW TIP VALVE FITS OLDER PRE TACT CONTROL MACHINES, W/ TR14 X
2.0 LH THREAD
NI-77-28M-V-8359 3 28 NISSEI 28MM NISSEI SPIN-LOCK  SCREW TIP VALVE (NEX12E)
NI-7-28-V-VM9-TACT-8792 1 28 NISSEI 28MM NISSEI 3-PIECE SCREW TIP ASSEMBLY P-700 FOR 9A INJECTION UNITS
NI-7-32-V-12602-C 8 32 NISSEI
32MM NISSEI P-700 3 PIECE FREE FLOW DESIGN SCREW TIP VALVE FITS OLDER PRE TACT CONTROL MACHINES W/ TR18 X 2.0 LH
THREAD
NI-77-32-V-TACT-8238-C 3 32 NISSEI
32MM NISSEI P-770 3PC. INTERLOCKING RING DESIGN SCREW TIP VALVE FITS NEWER TACT CONTROL MACHINES, W/ M16 X 2.0
LH THREAD
Plasti-Co Equipment Company
51100 Grand River Ave, Wixom, MI 48393
Phone: (810) 227-2266 or (800) 521-0704
Fax: (810) 227-5566
Stock Screw Tip Inventory
Heavily Discounted Pricing
Fast Delivery 1st Come/ 1st Serve
Sold As Is
Valves QTY Size OEM Description
NI-77-32-V-10518-C 7 32 NISSEI
32MM NISSEI P-770 3PC. INTERLOCKING RING DESIGN SCREW TIP VALVE FITS OLDER TACT CONTROL MACHINES, W/ TR18 X 2.0
LH THREAD
NI-7-32M-V 2 32 NISSEI 32MM NISSIE 3 PC.  P-700 SCREW TIP VALVE
NI-7-32-V-TACT-VM8-10030-C 9 32 NISSEI 32MM NISSEI 3-PIECE SCREW TIP ASSEMBLY P-700 FOR FNX80-12A
NI-7-32-V-VM8-12602-C 10 32 NISSEI 32MM NISSEI 3-PIECE SCREW TIP ASSEMBLY P-700
NI-7-36-V-5429-C 3 36 NISSEI 36MM NISSEI P-700 3PC. SCREW TIP VALVE FITS PRE TACT CONTROL MACHINES, W/ TR20 X 2.0 LH THREAD
NI-77-36-V-6909-C 6 36 NISSEI
36MM NISSEI P-770 3PC. INTERLOCKING RING DESIGN SCREW TIP VALVE FITS PRE TACT CONTROL MACHINES, W/ TR20 X 2.0 LH
THREAD
NI-77-36-V-TACT-12069-C 7 36 NISSEI
36MM NISSEI P-770 3PC. INTERLOCKING RING DESIGN SCREW TIP VALVE FITS TACT CONTROL MACHINES, W/ M18 X 2.5 LH
THREAD
NI-77-36M-V-OEM-5574 1 36 NISSEI 36MM NISSEI P-770 3PC. OEM VALVE NEX25E 36AA, SAME AS NI-77-36M-12069
NI-7-36-V-VM8-5429-C 8 36 NISSEI 36MM NISSEI 3-PIECE SCREW TIP ASSEMBLY P-700
NI-7-36-V-TACT-VM8-5593-C 1 36 NISSEI 36MM NISSEI 3-PIECE SCREW TIP ASSEMBLY P-700
NI-7-36-V-TACT-5593-C 7 36 NISSEI 36MM NISSEI 4-PIECE SCREW TIP ASSEMBLY P-700
NI-77-40M-V-8974-36E 2 40 NISSEI 40MM NISSEI (36E) SPIN LOCK SCREW TIP VALVE
NI-20R-40M-V-5380 1 40 NISSEI 40MM NISSEI P-2000R 5PC. SEPARATE THREAD ADAPTOR
NI-7-40-V-TACT-7603-C 5 40 NISSEI 40MM NISSEI P-700 3 PIECE SCREW TIP VALVE FITS MACHINES WITH TACT CONTROL, W/ M20 X 2.5 LH THREAD
NI-7-40-V-VM9-TACT-7603 2 40 NISSEI
40MM NISSEI P-700-VM9 SCREW TIP VALVE FITS MACHINES WITH TACT CONTROL, W/ M20 X 2.5 LH THREAD. HIGH ABRASION
GENERAL-PURPOSE 3 PIECE / FREE FLOW: DESIGNED WITH GENEROUS FLOW VOLUMES AND DIRECT HIGH POLISHED FLOW
PATHS. MANUFACTURED FROM PLASTI-CO’S V-MAX-9 TOOL STEEL OFFERING VERY HIGH WEAR, MODERATE CORROSION
RESISTANCE PROPERTIES A POWDER METAL PRODUCT USING HIGH LEVELS OF VANADIUM CARBIDE COMBINED WITH MODERATE
LEVELS OF CHROMIUM. COMPARABLE TO OTHER HIGH VANADIUM POWDER METAL STEEL WITH THE V-MAX ENHANCEMENTS,
HEAT-TREATED.
NI-77-40M-V-TACT-8974-C 5 40 NISSEI
40MM NISSEI P-770 3PC. INTERLOCKING RING DESIGN SCREW TIP VALVE FITS NEWER TACT CONTROL MACHINES, W/ M20 X 2.5
LH THREAD
NI-77-40-V-6908-C 2 40 NISSEI
40MM NISSEI P-770 3PC. INTERLOCKING RING DESIGN SCREW TIP VALVE FITS OLDER PRE TACT CONTROL MACHINES, W/ TR24 X
3.0 LH THREAD
NI-7-40-V-VM8-10366-C 10 40 NISSEI 40MM NISSEI 3-PIECE SCREW TIP ASSEMBLY P-700
NI-77CPM-45M-V-8977 1 45 NISSEI 45MM NISSEI (50E) SPIN  LOCK SCREW TIP VALVE
NI-7-45M-V-5992-C 9 45 NISSEI
45MM NISSEI P-700 3 PIECE FREE FLOW DESIGN SCREW TIP VALVE FITS OLDER PRE TACT CONTROL MACHINES W/ TR26 X 3.0 LH
THREAD
NI-7-45M-V-TACT-13927 3 45 NISSEI 45MM NISSEI P-700 3 PIECE FREE FLOW DESIGN SCREW TIP VALVE TACT CONTROL MACHINES
NI-77-45-V-TACT-8977-C 8 45 NISSEI
45MM NISSEI P-770 3 PIECE LOCKING RING DESIGN SCREW TIP VALVE FITS MACHINES WITH TACT CONTROL, W/ M24 X 3.0 LH
THREAD
NI-77-45-V-10164-C 6 45 NISSEI 45MM NISSEI P-770 3 PIECE LOCKING RING DESIGN SCREW TIP VALVE FITS PRE TACT MACHINES W/ TR26 X 3.0 LH THREAD
NI-7HP-45M-V-10032 1 45 NISSEI 45MM NISSEI SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY P-700 3 PIECE DESIGN FITS NEWER TACT MACHINES
NI-77-45M-V-8977 1 45 NISSEI 45MM NISSEI SPIN-LOCK  SCREW TIP VALVE (NEX50E)
NI-7-45-V-TACT-VM8-13927-C 7 45 NISSEI 45MM NISSEI 3-PIECE SCREW TIP ASSEMBLY P-700
NI-7-50M-V-E/A-HF-12121 1 50 NISSEI 50MM NISSEI (50E/A) P-700 SCREW TIP ASSEMBLY, HIGH FLOW DESIGN FOR RIGID PVC
NI-77-50M-V-6906 2 50 NISSEI 50MM NISSEI 3 PC. P-770 SPIN-LOCK SCREW TIP VALVE
NI-20R-50-V-TACT-12701 12 50 NISSEI 50MM NISSEI P-2000R SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY, FITS NEWER TACT CONTROL MACHINES, WITH M27 X 3.0 THREAD.
NI-77-50-V-6906-C 7 50 NISSEI 50MM NISSEI P-770 3 PIECE LOCKING RING DESIGN SCREW TIP VALVE FITS PRE TACT MACHINES W/ TR28 X 3.0 LH THREAD
NI-7-56-V-9860-C 6 56 NISSEI 56MM NISSEI P-700 3 PIECE FREE FLOW DESIGN SCREW TIP VALVE FITS NEW AND OLDER MACHINES  W/ TR32 X 3.0 LH THREAD
NI-77-56-V-6904-C 4 56 NISSEI 56MM NISSEI P-770 3 PIECE LOCKING RING DESIGN SCREW TIP VALVE FITS NEW AND OLDER MACHINES  W/ TR32 X 3.0 LH THREAD
NI-SS-56M-V-12366 2 56 NISSEI 56MM NISSEI SURE SHOT VALVE ASSEMBLY
NI-7-56-V-E/A-VM8-9860-C 1 56 NISSEI 56MM NISSEI 3-PIECE SCREW TIP ASSEMBLY P-700
NI-7-63-TS-V-15170 9 63 NISSEI
63MM NISSEI 3 PIECE CUSTOM THERMOSET HIGHFLOW DESIGN SCREW TIP VALVE. NOTE FLOW IS THRU THE TIP STUD. STUD AND
RING HAVE TAPER.
NI-7-71-V-7451-C 1 71 NISSEI 71MM NISSEI P-700 3 PIECE FREE FLOW DESIGN SCREW TIP VALVE FITS NEW AND OLDER MACHINES  W/ TR44 X 3.0 LH THREAD
NI-ST-80M-V-9117 1 80 NISSEI 80MM NISSEI SMEAR TIP, TR48 X 3.0 LH THREAD
NI-SS-80M-V-14011 1 80 NISSEI 80MM NISSEI SURE SHOT VALVE ASSEMBLY
NI-7-100M-V-12392-C 2 100 NISSEI 100MM NISSEI 3 PC. P-700 SCREW TIP ASSEMBLY
NI-7-112M-V-SP88-10781-600L 1 112 NISSEI 112MM NISSEI CUSTOM P-700 SCREW TIP ASSY. HIGH FLOW
NI-7-120M-V-10262 4 120 NISSEI 120MM NISSEI 3 PC. P-700 SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY
NI-20R-120M-V-12572 1 120 NISSEI 120MM NISSEI 4 PC, P-2000R SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY, WITH THREAD ADAPTER, FOR A 700L INJECTION UNIT
NIS-7-22M-V-12583 1 22 NISSIN 22MM NISSIN SCREW TIP  P-700 3PC DESIGN, FREE FLOW
NIS-7-45M-V-B-5338-A 1 45 NISSIN 45MM NISSIN P-700 3PC. SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY
NIS-7-65M-V-7867 1 65 NISSIN 65MM NISSIN P-700,3PC. SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY
NIS-7-72M-V-8844 1 72 NISSIN 72MM NISSIN 3 PC. P-700 SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY
NIS-SS-110M-V-13367 1 110 NISSIN 110MM NISSIN SURE-SHOT TIP
PLAS-7-22M-V-9136 1 22 PLASDAN 22MM PLASDAN 3 PC. P-700 SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY
RD-7-1 5/8-A 3 1 5/8" REED 1 5/8" REED P-700  TD SCREW TIP FOR TD MACHINE
RD-10-312-V-TES 1 3 3/4" REED 3 3/4" REED TES 4 PC. P-1000 SCREW TIP VALVE
RD-7C-40M-V-FCI 1 40 ROCHESTER 40MM ROCHESTER P-700 TIP ULTRA HIGH ABRASION SP!!!
SW-7-18M-V-7387 1 18 SHINWA 18MM SHINWA SEIKI P-700 3PC.SCREW TIP VALVE
SW-7-35M-V-B-4914 2 35 SHINWA 35MM SHINWA SIEKI 3 PC. P-700 SCREW TIP VALVE
SW-20R-40M-V-8907 1 40 SHINWA 40MM SHINWA SEIKI 4 PC. SCREW TIP VALVE ASSMEBLY
SU-7-18M-V-3491 1 18 SUMITOMO 18MM SUMITOMO P-700 3PC. SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY
SU-20-9-22M-CPM-V-8602 1 22 SUMITOMO 22MM SUMITOMO SCREW TIP ASSY. P-900 4PC FROM CPM
SU-7-25M-V-7535-CPM 4 25 SUMITOMO 25MM SUMITOMO 3 PC P-700 SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY
SU-7-25M-V-7535C 5 25 SUMITOMO 25MM SUMITOMO 3 PC P-700 SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY
SU-C77-25M-V-11870 1 25 SUMITOMO 25MM SUMITOMO CARBIDE STYLE SCREW TIP VALVE - SPIN LOCK
SU-20R-25M-V-3390 3 25 SUMITOMO 25MM SUMITOMO P-2000 4 PC SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY
SU-20-9-28M-V 1 28 SUMITOMO 28MM SUMITOMO SCREW TIP ASSEMBLY 4 PIECE
SU-20-9-32M-V-3863 8 32 SUMITOMO 32MM SUMITOMO SCREW TIP ASSEMBLY 4 PIECE
SU-20R-36M-V-14570 1 36 SUMITOMO 36MM SUMITOMO 4 PC P-2000R SCREW TIP VALVE
SU-20-9-45M-V-3520 1 45 SUMITOMO 45MM SUMITOMA 4 PIECE SCREW TIP ASSEMBLY P-900
Plasti-Co Equipment Company
51100 Grand River Ave, Wixom, MI 48393
Phone: (810) 227-2266 or (800) 521-0704
Fax: (810) 227-5566
Stock Screw Tip Inventory
Heavily Discounted Pricing
Fast Delivery 1st Come/ 1st Serve
Sold As Is
Valves QTY Size OEM Description
SU-20R-80M-V-9675 2 80 SUMITOMO 80MM SUMITOMO P-2000 4 PC SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY
TMC-7-40M-V-14919 1 40 TMC 40MM TMC  P-700 SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY,  FREE FLOW DESIGN
TO-7-28M-V-7497C 8 28 TOSHIBA 28MM TOSHIBA P-700 3PC SCREW VALVE
TO-7-HP-28M-V-7497 1 28 TOSHIBA 28MM TOSHIBA P-700 3PC. HIGH POLISH VALVE ASSY.
TO-7CPM-28M-V-7497 2 28 TOSHIBA 28MM TOSHIBA P-700 CPM SCREW TIP ASSY
TO-7-28M-V-11228 1 28 TOSHIBA 28MM TOSHIBA SCREW TIP VAVLE (DOUBLE ANGLE)
TO-77-28M-V-5286 4 28 TOSHIBA 28MMM TOSHIBA 3-PIECE LOCKING SCREW TIP ASSEMBLY P-770
TO-7HF-32M-V-9988-2A 1 32 TOSHIBA 32MM TOSHIBA (2A) SCREW  TIP VALVE HIGH FLOW
TO-7-32M-V-SP-H-9022 3 32 TOSHIBA 32MM TOSHIBA P-700 3 PC. SCREW TIP/ OVERSIZED CHECK RING
TO-7-32M-V-P-5398 1 32 TOSHIBA 32MM TOSHIBA P-700 3PC. POLISHED SCREW TIP VALVE, FITS INJECTION UNIT 3B
TO-7-32M-V-5398C 1 32 TOSHIBA 32MM TOSHIBA P-700 3PC. SCREW VALVE
TO-30C-36M-V 2 36 TOSHIBA 36MM TOSHIBA P-3000 SCREW TIP ASSY. CARBIDE PINS
TO-7-36M-V-5638C 8 36 TOSHIBA 36MM TOSHIBA P-700 3PC. SCREW VALVE
TO-77-36M-V-8219-3A 10 36 TOSHIBA 36MM TOSHIBA SPIN LOCK  SCREW TIP VALVE (3A)
TO-CM1-40M-V-12330 2 40 TOSHIBA 40MM TOSHIBA BALL CHECK WITH WELDED IN PIN
TO-7-40M-V-8435 1 40 TOSHIBA 40MM TOSHIBA 3-PIECE SCREW TIP ASSEMBLY P-700, FITS 3B
TO-20R-40M-V-4263 4 40 TOSHIBA 40MMM TOSHIBA 4-PIECE SCREW TIP ASSEMBLY
TO-7-45M-VM9-V-9516-5B 3 45 TOSHIBA
45MM TOSHIBA (5B) P-700 SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY MANUFACTURED FROM PLASTI-CO’S ULTRA-HIGH ABRASION RESISTANT
V-MAX-9 HEAT-TREATED TOOL STEEL.
TO-7-45M-V-9516C 1 45 TOSHIBA 45MM TOSHIBA P-700 3PC. SCREW VALVE
TO-77-45M-V-2784 11 45 TOSHIBA 45MMM TOSHIBA 3-PIECE LOCKING SCREW TIP ASSEMBLY P-770
TO-7-50M-V-7842C 1 50 TOSHIBA 50MM TOSHIBA P-700 3PC. SCREW VALVE
TO-7-50M-N-7858 4 50 TOSHIBA 50MM TOSHIBA SCREW TIP ASSEMBLY P-700 3PC
TO-7-55M-V-8389C 3 55 TOSHIBA 55MM TOSHIBA P-700 FREE FLOW  3PC. SCREW VALVE
TO-SS-60M-V-12227 2 60 TOSHIBA 60MM TOSHIBA  SURE SHOT SCREW TIP VALVE
TO-7CPM-60M-V-4637 1 60 TOSHIBA 60MM TOSHIBA (17A) P-700 SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY
TO-7-60M-VM9-V-4989 1 60 TOSHIBA 60MM TOSHIBA 3 PC. P-700 V-MAX9 SCREW TIP VALVE
TO-7-60M-V-4989C 3 60 TOSHIBA 60MM TOSHIBA P-700 3PC. SCREW VALVE, FREE FLOW
TO-77-60M-V-5141 4 60 TOSHIBA 60MMM TOSHIBA 3-PIECE LOCKING SCREW TIP ASSEMBLY P-770
TO-SS-70M-V-19B-11299 7 70 TOSHIBA 70MM TOSHIBA (19B) SURE SHOT SCREW TIP VALVE
TO-SS-70M-V-27AT-11272 3 70 TOSHIBA 70MM TOSHIBA (27AT) SURE SHOT SCREW TIP VALVE
TO-20R-70M-V-4325 4 70 TOSHIBA 70MM TOSHIBA P-2000R 4 PC SHORT SCREW TIP VALVE
TO-20R-70M-V-4450 7 70 TOSHIBA 70MM TOSHIBA P-2000R 4PC. LONG SCREW TIP VALVE, INJECTION UNIT 17B & 19B
TO-7-70M-V-9722C 13 70 TOSHIBA 70MM TOSHIBA P-700 3PC. SCREW VALVE FITS 17B/19B INJECTION UNITS
TO-7-70M-V-8475C 4 70 TOSHIBA 70MM TOSHIBA P-700 3PC. SCREW VALVE FITS 27AT INJECTION UNITS
TO-77-70-V-V9HC-26-27A/AT-8335 1 70 TOSHIBA
70MM TOSHIBA SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY FITS 26 & 27A/AT INJECTION UNITS, “P-770-VM9HC” VERY HIGH ABRASION &
CORROSION GENERAL-PURPOSE 3 PIECE / INTER-LOCKING RING: DESIGNED WITH GENEROUS FLOW VOLUMES AND DIRECT
FLOWING, HIGHLY POLISHED FLOW PATHS. MANUFACTURED FROM PLASTI-CO’S V-MAX-9HC TOOL STEEL OFFERING VERY HIGH
WEAR, HIGH CORROSION RESISTANCE PROPERTIES A POWDER METAL PRODUCT USING HIGH LEVELS OF VANADIUM CARBIDE
COMBINED WITH VERY HIGH LEVELS OF CHROMIUM. COMPARABLE TO OTHER HIGH VANADIUM POWDER METAL STEEL WITH THE
V-MAX ENHANCEMENTS, HEAT-TREATED.
TO-20R-75M-V-7516 4 75 TOSHIBA 75MM TOSHIBA SCREW TIP. P-2000R 4PC FOR (33A)
TO-20R-80M-V-9241 6 80 TOSHIBA 80MM TOSHIBA (34AT) 4 PC. P-2000 SCREW TIP VALVE
TO-7-80M-V-4639C 3 80 TOSHIBA 80MM TOSHIBA P-700 3PC. SCREW VALVE
TO-7-80-V-34AT-13392 1 80 TOSHIBA 80MM TOSHIBA-34AT, 3PC. SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY,CPM9V TOOL STEEL, RESTRICTED FLOW
TO-SS-95M-V-14366 1 95 TOSHIBA 95MM TOSHIBA SURE SHOT SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY (61AT)
TO-20R-100M-V 1 100 TOSHIBA
100MM TOSHIBA “P-2000R” HIGH ABRASION-RESTRICTED FLOW / 4-PIECE SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY: DESIGNED WITH
REPLACEABLE WEAR COMPONENTS MANUFACTURED FROM TOOL STEELS WITH HIGH LEVELS OF VANADIUM CARBIDE AND A
STAINLESS STEEL RETAINER STANDARD ON RING SIZES BELOW 65MM, AND HIGH STRENGTH ALLOY ABOVE. PROVIDES EXCELLENT
WEAR RESISTANCE COMBINED WITH HIGH TENSILE STRENGTH. THE RINGS REVERSING TAPER RESTRICTS FLOWS FOR IMPROVED
SHOT CONTROL. NOTE: THIS VALVE SHOULD NOT BE USED ON SCREWS THAT COMMONLY USE GREATER THAN 100 RPM.
TO-7-100M-B-6 4 100 TOSHIBA 100MM TOSHIBA BALL CHECK WITH (6) HOLES
TO-7HP-105M-V-9311 1 105 TOSHIBA 105MM TOSHIBA (59B) SCREW TIP VALVE HIGH POLISH
TO-CM1-105M-B-4790 2 105 TOSHIBA 105MM TOSHIBA BALL CKECK LONGER LENGTH INSERTLESS
TO-20R-105M-V-6074 5 105 TOSHIBA 105MM TOSHIBA P-2000R 4PC SCREW TIP VALVE
TO-7-105M-V-11418C 8 105 TOSHIBA 105MM TOSHIBA P-700 3PC. SCREW VALVE
TO-7-105M-V-7821C 1 105 TOSHIBA 105MM TOSHIBA P-700 3PC. SCREW VALVE
TO-77-105M-V-59B-6616 1 105 TOSHIBA 105MM TOSHIBA SPIN LOCK VALVE FOR 59B DWG# 6616
TO-SS-105M-V-14099 1 105 TOSHIBA 105MM TOSHIBA SURE SHOT SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY (59B)
TO-9-120M-V-3362 1 120 TOSHIBA 120MM TOSHIBA P-900 4PC. SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY
TO-SS-120-V-12451 1 120 TOSHIBA 120MM TOSHIBA SURE-SHOT SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY, CUSTOM.
TO-7-140M-V-6248 1 140 TOSHIBA 140MM TOSHIBA 3 PC. SCREW TIP VALVE
TOYO-7-28-PX9-V-SI-III-13533 6 28 TOYO 28MM TOYO SI-III, 3 PIECE FREE FLOW TIP, P-700  MANUFACTURED FROM PX-900 HEAT-TREATED TOOL STEEL.
TOYO-7-40M-V-3989 1 40 TOYO 40MM TOYO 3 PC. P-700 SCREW TIP VALVE
TOYO-20S-40M-V-4445 2 40 TOYO 40MM TOYO 4 PC. P-2000 SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY
TOYO-20R-40M-V-4445 3 40 TOYO 40MM TOYO P-2000R 4PC. SCREW TIP VALVE
TOYO-7-46-VM9-V-2358 1 46 TOYO 46MM TOYO 3 PIECE FREE FLOW TIP, P-700  MANUFACTURED FROM PX-900 HEAT-TREATED TOOL STEEL.
TOYO-20R-46M-V-4284 3 46 TOYO 46MM TOYO P-2000R 4PC. SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY
TOYO-20R-50M-V-6387 4 50 TOYO 50MM TOYO 4 PC. P-2000  SCREW TIP VALVE
TOYO-7-50-VM9-V 1 50 TOYO 50MM TOYO 3-PIECE SCREW TIP ASSEMBLY P-700
TOYO-77-55-V-VM9HC-GH-2216 1 55 TOYO
55MM TOYO SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY P-770VM9” HIGH ABRASION GENERAL PURPOSE- 3-PIECE / INTER-LOCKING RING:
DESIGNED WITH GENEROUS FLOW VOLUMES AND DIRECT HIGH POLISHED FLOW PATHS. MANUFACTURED FROM PLASTI-CO’S V-
MAX-9 TOOL STEEL OFFERING VERY HIGH WEAR, MODERATE CORROSION RESISTANCE PROPERTIES A POWDER METAL PRODUCT
USING HIGH LEVELS OF VANADIUM CARBIDE COMBINED WITH MODERATE LEVELS OF CHROMIUM. COMPARABLE TO OTHER HIGH
VANADIUM POWDER METAL STEEL WITH THE V-MAX ENHANCEMENTS, HEAT-TREATED. FITS G & H INJECTION UNITS.
TOYO-20R-60M-V-4554 3 60 TOYO 60MM TOYO P-2000R,4PC. SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY
TB-7-108-V-4423 1 1 1/2" TRUEBLOOD 1 1/2"TRUEBLOOD P-700 3PC SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY
TB-20R-104-V-7949 2 1 1/4" TRUEBLOOD 1 1/4" TRUEBLOOD 4 PC.  P-2000 SCREW TIP VALVE
Plasti-Co Equipment Company
51100 Grand River Ave, Wixom, MI 48393
Phone: (810) 227-2266 or (800) 521-0704
Fax: (810) 227-5566
Stock Screw Tip Inventory
Heavily Discounted Pricing
Fast Delivery 1st Come/ 1st Serve
Sold As Is
Valves QTY Size OEM Description
TB-7CPM-1 3/4-V-11575 1 1 3/4" TRUEBLOOD 1 3/4" TRUEBLOOD 3PC (CPM) SCREW TIP VALVE
TB-7CPM-2 1/2-V-11327 1 2 1/2" TRUEBLOOD 2 1/2" TRUEBLOOD CPM  SCREW TIP ASSEMBLY
TB-7CPM-2 1/4-V-11326 2 2 1/4" TRUEBLOOD 2 1/4" TRUEBLOOD CPM  SCREW TIP ASSEMBLY
TB-8-2-V 1 2" TRUEBLOOD 2" TRUEBLOOD 4 PC. P-800 SCREW TIP VALVE
TB-SS-2.00-V-13212 1 2.00" TRUEBLOOD 2.00" TRUEBLOOD SURE SHOT SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY
TB-7-300-V 1 3" TRUEBLOOD 3" TRUEBLOOD 3 PC.  P-700 SCREW TIP VALVE
UBE-20R-71M-V-5110 1 71 UBE 71MM UBE P-2000R 4PC. SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY
UBE-77-80M-V-8232 3 80 UBE 80MM UBE P-770 VALVE ASSY FOR ELECTRIC MACHINE
UBE-20R-90M-V-10544 1 90 UBE 90MM CUSTOM UBE 4 PC SCREW TIP VALVE
UBE-7-90M-V-8448 1 90 UBE 90MM UBE 3 PC. FREE FLOW P-700 VALVE 15 DEG. NOSE
UBE-7-90M-V-14178 2 90 UBE 90MM UBE 3 PC. FREE FLOW P-700 VALVE 30 DEG. NOSE PER SIDE
UBE-20R-90M-V-9888 1 90 UBE 90MM UBE 4 PC P-2000 SCREW TIP VALVE (SPECIAL)
UBE-20R-90M-V-6350 1 90 UBE 90MM UBE 4 PC. P-2000  SCREW TIP VALVE
UBE-20R-90M-V-4646 2 90 UBE 90MM UBE P-2000R 4PC. SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY
UBE-20R-100M-V-5035 2 100 UBE 100MM UBE 4 PC. P-2000 SCREW TIP VALVE
UBE-77-100M-V-11328SPL 1 100 UBE 100MM UBE P-770 CUSTOM FOR STANLEY ONLY CRASTON PRO
UBE-SS-100M-V-12168 1 100 UBE 100MM UBE SURE SHOT VALVE ASSEMBLY (CUSTOM)
UBE-20R-112M-V-4840 1 112 UBE 112MM UBE P-2000R SCREW TIP ASSY M48 X 5.0 L.H
UBE-SS-112M-V-12128 1 112 UBE 112MM UBE SURE SHOT VALVE ASSEMBLY
UBE-SS-112M-V-12155 1 112 UBE 112MM UBE SURE SHOT VALVE ASSEMBLY UBE ENVLOPE PRINT A73-00416-225-0
UBE-7-112M-V-11600-C 2 112 UBE 112MM NISSEI 3-PIECE SCREW TIP ASSEMBLY P-700
UBE-7FF-120-V-10170 1 120 UBE 120MM UBE 3 PC. SCREW TIP SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY
UBE-77-120M-V-10204 1 120 UBE 120MM UBE 3 PC. SPIN LOCK SCREW TIP VALVE
UBE-20R-120M-V-4502 1 120 UBE 120MM UBE P-2000R 4 PC. SCREW TIP VALVE
UBE-SS-120M-B-11431 3 120 UBE 120MM UBE SURE-SHOT SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY
UBE-SS-132-V-14852 1 132 UBE 132MM UBE SURE-SHOT SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY, HIGH PREFORMANCE FIXED ROTATION SLIDE PISTON VALVE.
UMS-7-32M-V-8254 1 32 UMS 32MM UMS SCREW TIP ASSY P-700 FREE FLOW DESIGN
UMS-7-36M-V-14272 1 36 UMS 36MM UMS P-700 3PC  FREE FLOW DESIGN SCREW TIP VALVE
VD-20R-30M-V 2 30 VAN DORN 30MM VAN DORN 4 PC. P-2000 SCREW TIP VALVE
VD-7-30M-V-14690 2 30 VAN DORN 30MM VAN DORN P-700 3 PC. SCREW VALVE, REAL OEM DESIGN
VD-W3-30M-V-6512 1 30 VAN DORN 30MM VAN DORN W-3000  SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY
VD-20R-35M-V-4925 3 35 VAN DORN 35MM VAN DORN P-2000R 4PC SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY
VD-77-35-V-16027 2 35 VAN DORN
35MM VAN DORN P-770 SPIN LOCK VALVE ASSEMBLY GENERAL PURPOSE- 3-PIECE / INTER-LOCKING RING: DESIGNED WITH
GENEROUS FLOW VOLUMES AND DIRECT HIGH POLISHED FLOW PATHS. MANUFACTURED FROM H-13 TOOL STEEL THAT IS HEAT-
TREATED AS WELL AS ION NITRIDE SURFACE HARDENED FOR ADDED WEAR PROTECTION.
VD-20R-40M-V-4926 3 40 VAN DORN 40MM VAN DORN P-2000R 4PC SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY
VD-7-40M-V-8305C 7 40 VAN DORN 40MM VAN DORN P-700 3 PIECE SCREW VALVE
VD-10-50M-V 2 50 VAN DORN 50MM VAN DORN P-1000 4 PIECE SCREW VALVE
VD-20R-50M-V-4207 2 50 VAN DORN 50MM VAN DORN P-2000R 4PC SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY
VD-7-50M-V-7764C 1 50 VAN DORN 50MM VAN DORN P-700 3 PIECE SCREW VALVE
VD-77-50M-V-8940 2 50 VAN DORN 50MM VAN DORN SPIN LOCK SCREW TIP VALVE ASSMELBY
VD-SS-50M-V-11267 15 50 VAN DORN 50MM VAN DORN SURE SHOT SCREW VALVE
VD-8-50M-V 1 50 VAN DORN 80MM VAN DORN P-800 4 PIECE SCREW VALVE
VD-SS-57M-V-11399 17 57 VAN DORN 57MM VAN DORN SURE SHOT SCREW VALVE
VD-8-65M-V 1 65 VAN DORN 65MM VAN DORN P-800 4 PIECE SCREW VALVE
VD-SS-65-V-12496 7 65 VAN DORN 65MM VAN DORN SURE SHOT SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY
VD-20R-75M-V-5121 1 75 VAN DORN 75MM VAN DORN P-2000R 4PC SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY
VD-7-80M-V-7874C 2 80 VAN DORN 80MM VAN DORN P-700 SCREW VALVE
VD-77-80M-V-7706C 9 80 VAN DORN 80MM VAN DORN P-770 3PC LOCKING RING DESIGN
VD-SS-80M-V-12528 9 80 VAN DORN 80MM VAN DORN SURE SHOT VALVE
VD-20R-90M-V-4344 4 90 VAN DORN 90MM VAN DORN P-2000R 4PC SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY
VD-SS-90M-V-11979 10 90 VAN DORN 90MM VAN DORN SURE SHOT VALVE
VD-7-105M-V-8266 4 105 VAN DORN 105MM VAN DORN P-700 3PC TIP ASSY.
VD-7HFP-105M-V-8709 2 105 VAN DORN 105MM VAN DORN P-700 3PC. HIGH FOLW,HIGH POLISH TIP
VDD-7CPM-18M-V-4772 1 18 VAN DORN DEMAG 18MM VAN DORN DEMAG 3 PC. FREE FLOW VALVE, CPM/9V
VDD-7-30M-V-5439 2 30 VAN DORN DEMAG 30MM VAN DORN DEMAG P-700 3PC SCREW TIP VALVE
VDD-7-30M-V-5439-C 9 30 VAN DORN DEMAG 30MM VAN DORN DEMAG P-700 3PC SCREW TIP VALVE
VDD-20R-35M-V 4 35 VAN DORN DEMAG 35MM VAN DORN DEMAG P-2000 4 PC SCREW VALVE
VDD-7C-35M-V-FCI 4 35 VAN DORN DEMAG 35MM VAN DORN DEMAG P-700 ULTRA HIGH ABRASION TIP
VDD-20R-45M-V-4223 5 45 VAN DORN DEMAG 45MM VAN DORN DEMAG P-2000R 4PC.SCREW TIP
VDD-20R-50M-V-6381 4 50 VAN DORN DEMAG 50MM VAN DORN DEMAG 4PC. P-2000R SCREW TIP VALVE
VDD-SS-50M-V-11318 19 50 VAN DORN DEMAG 50MM VAN DORN DEMAG SURE SHOT VALVE
VDD-20R-52M-V 1 52 VAN DORN DEMAG 52MM VAN DORN DEMAG P-2000 VALVE REV. TAPER
VDD-20R-60M-V-6093 3 60 VAN DORN DEMAG 60MM VAN DORN DEMAG 4PC. P-2000R SCREW TIP VALVE
VDD-7-60M-V-5610 1 60 VAN DORN DEMAG 60MM VAN DORN DEMAG P-700 3PC. SCREW TIP VALVE
VDD-77-60M-V-10458 1 60 VAN DORN DEMAG 60MM VAN DORN DEMAG SPIN LOCK VALVE
VDD-SS-60-V-12593 1 60 VAN DORN DEMAG 60MM VAN DORN DEMAG SURE SHOT SCREW TIP VALVE ASSEMBLY
VDD-20R-70M-V-5788 1 70 VAN DORN DEMAG 70MM VAN DORN DEMAG 4PC. P-2000R VALVE ASSEMBLY
VDD-20S-70M-V-5788 2 70 VAN DORN DEMAG 70MM VAN DORN DEMAG 4PC. P-2000S VALVE ASSEMBLY
VDD-7-70M-V-8411 1 70 VAN DORN DEMAG 70MM VAN DORN DEMAG SCREW TIP VALVE 15 DEGREE ANGLE
VDD-77-80M-V-7699 1 80 VAN DORN DEMAG 80MM VAN DORN 3 PC. SCREW TIP VALVE
VDD-20S-80M-V-CUSTOM 1 80 VAN DORN DEMAG 80MM VAN DORN DEMAG 4 PC. VALVE
VDD-7HP-80M-V-9458 1 80 VAN DORN DEMAG 80MM VAN DORN DEMAG HIGH FLOW HIGH POLISH VALVE
VDD-77-80M-V-7699C 7 80 VAN DORN DEMAG 80MM VAN DORN DEMAG P-770 3 PC. SCREW TIP
VDD-SS-80M-V-12273 12 80 VAN DORN DEMAG 80MM VAN DORN DEMAG SURE SHOT VALVE
VDD-20R-80M-V-4904 3 80 VAN DORN DEMAG 80MM VAN DORN DEMAG VALVE P-2000R 4PC.SCREW TIP
VDD-20S-95M-V-7531 1 95 VAN DORN DEMAG 95MM VAN DORN DEMAG PVC 15 DEG.LONG NOSE P-2000S
VDD-20R-120M-V-6607 3 120 VAN DORN DEMAG 120MM VAN DO RN DEMAG 4PC P-2000 SCREW TIP VALVE
VDD-SS-120M-V-12118 3 120 VAN DORN DEMAG 120MM VAN DORN DEMAG SURE SHOT VALVE